KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MHOW 
[bookmark: _GoBack]AISSCE(X) 2019 RESULT
SCHOOL RESULT
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	FAIL AND COMP
	ABST
	PASS %
	0-32.9
	33-44.9
	45-59.9
	60-74.9
	75-89.9
	90-100
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	GRADE COUNT
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN

	89
	89
	0
	0
	100
	0
	3
	22
	34
	24
	6
	35
	53
	56
	57
	82
	71
	50
	41
	0
	445
	1954
	54.89
	343.99


SUBJECT WISE RESULT
	CODE
	SUBJECT
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	%
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	0-33
	33-44
	45-59
	60-74
	75-89
	90-100
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN

	2
	HINDI ELECTIVE
	89
	89
	100
	12
	15
	15
	16
	10
	8
	8
	5
	0
	0
	0
	9
	22
	41
	17
	456
	64.04
	78.08

	101
	FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
	89
	89
	100
	0
	2
	4
	1
	13
	20
	27
	22
	0
	0
	7
	28
	39
	14
	1
	231
	32.44
	62.78

	41
	MATHEMATICS
	89
	89
	100
	6
	13
	17
	15
	19
	11
	6
	2
	0
	0
	9
	29
	21
	17
	13
	439
	61.66
	66.07

	86
	SCIENCE
	89
	89
	100
	6
	13
	9
	6
	25
	20
	4
	6
	0
	0
	10
	40
	14
	19
	6
	397
	55.76
	62.17

	87
	SOCIAL SCIENCE
	89
	89
	100
	11
	10
	11
	19
	15
	12
	5
	6
	0
	0
	4
	13
	25
	26
	21
	431
	60.53
	74.9




